
The LeTip Creed 

LeTip is a professional organization 
of men and women dedicated to 

the highest professional standards 
of competence and service. Our 

purpose is the exchange of business 
tips. Members will at all times 

maintain the highest professional 
integrity. Each business category 

is represented by one member and 
conflicts of interest are disallowed.

Please Join Us 

We are always looking for  
new members. Guest are invited 
to join us for a free no obligation 

meeting to observe how we conduct 
our business and to see how 

members exchange business ideas 
with each other.

LeTip of Blue Bell

www.LeTipBlueBell.com 
 

Given to me by:

We Put Dollars  
In Your Pocket

Our weekly meetings are:

Thursdays, 7:01am to 8:31am 

at The Blue Horse Tavern  

in Blue Bell 

Join us next week…and bring  

at least 25 of your business cards



 

 
AccOunTAnT
Felix Narog    
Resnick Amsterdam Leshner P.C. 
635 Skippack Pike Suite 300  
Blue Bell, PA 19422 
215.628.8080 x123
FFN@ral-cpa.com 
 

ATTOrney (FAmiLy LAw)
James Monaghan  
Solomon, Berschler, Warren,  
Schatz, Flood & Monaghan 
522 Swede Street  
Norristown, PA 19401 
610.279.4300
jmonaghan@sbwsf.com 
 

ATTOrney (PersOnAL injury)
Randolph C. Smith    
1819 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Ste 400  
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
215.568.3885
rcsmithlaw@verizon.net 
 

BAnking (PersOnAL) 
Tony Capaldi    
Citizens Bank  
Sentry Park Branch 
1777 Sentry Park West  
Blue Bell, PA 19422 
215.641.6005 
Anthony.R.Capaldi@citizensbank.com 
 

BAnking (Business) 
Tom Collins    
Citizens Bank  
1171 Lancaster Avenue 191-0100 
Berwyn, PA 19312 
610.647.5391 
thomas.collins@citizensbank.com 
 

chirOPrAcTOr 

Ryan Weaver  Secretary 
1790 North Broad Street  
Lansdale, PA 19446  
215.361.1122 
DrRyanWeaver@verizon.net

 

 
cOmmerciAL reALTOr
Ben Altman 
The Prestige Group 
321 S. Valley Forge Road 
Devon, PA 19333 
610-902-3900
baltman@PrestigeGroup.com 
 

direcT mAiL mArkeTing PrOgrAms 
Rich Marion 
Strata Companies    
148 E. Lancaster Avenue, 1st Floor 
Wayne, PA 19087  
610.941.610 x3171
rmarion@gostrata.com 

FinAnciAL AdvisOr
Bill Marko  Membership Chair    
Delaware Valley Financial Group 
3200 Horizon Drive  
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
610.233.1791
marko.bill@dvfg.com  
 

cOnTrAcTing (kiTchen & BATh)
John Palmer    
All of The Above 
506 Clarella Court  
Lansdale, PA 19446 
215.738.1188
AlloftheAboveHome@hotmail.com 
 

insurAnce (LiFe/heALTh/disABiLiTy) 
Joshua Waters  Vice President  
Professional Planning Associates 
311 Nice Avenue 
Jenkintown, PA 19046  
215.885.8585
joshh2o@comcast.net 
 

insurAnce (PrOPerTy/cAsuALTy)
Jeff Garrett Tip Master 
CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services  
401 Plymouth Road  
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462  
610.862.2234
JGarrett@CBIZ.com 
 

mOrTgAge LOAns 
Nathan Weidner       Treasurer  
Wells Fargo  
118 Old York Road  
Jenkintown, PA 19046 
215.572.4849

nathan.j.weidner@wellsfargo.com 
 

mOving And sTOrAge 
Dave McGeary 
Hawk Vision Moving and Storage 
470 B Veit Road 
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006  
888.MYMOVE-4 
(888.696.6834)
dave@hawkvision.net 

neTwOrk cOnsuLTing 
Deanna Kenney 
Lantium 
1787 Sentry Parkway West, Building 16, Ste 240 
Blue Bell, Pa 19422  
877.LANTIUM x106  (877.526.8486)
dkenney@lantium.com  
  

residenTiAL reALTOr 
Cameron Warren  Chapter President 
Keller Williams    
910 Harvest Drive, Suite 100  
Blue Bell, PA 19422  
267.767.1926
cw908@yahoo.com 
 

TeLePhOne service

Carin Brizzi 
Cavalier Business Communications
965 Thomas Drive
Warminster PA 18974 
267.803.4112
cbrizzi@cavtel.com 

TiTLe insurAnce

Larry Dalsemer 
Historic Abstract    
Building 18, Suite 130  
1787 Sentry Pkwy West 
Blue Bell, PA 19422  
215.654.1771
dalsemer@aol.com

THANK YOU FOR PATRONIZING OUR MEMBERS


